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Attendance | 46%
Birthdays -
This week’s meeting was an evening one at Chesters Bar and Donations | —
Restaurant @20:45.
Namedays
It was a nice evening with an enjoyable match; Dynamo Kyiv Vs. Man
City; with Man City wining with the score of 3-1 greatly celebrated by Apologies | _
PP Vasilis Hadjivassiliou and Pauline Loizou who are big Man City Grace by: --
1]
fans!! Agenda:
02/03 Presentation of last year’s
We had a lovely meal and Fellowship with the present Rotarians and Accounts
Guests.
09/03 This week’s meeting will be
Next meeting will be as usual on Wednesday (02/03) with the M due to t.he
resentation of last year’s accounts Carnival Party we will be
P 4 ’ attending on the 12/03 by the
Rotary Club of Limassol-
Due to our enjoyable time and absorption of an exciting match, we Curium.
forgot to take pictures! Raffle -
Guests Guests:
Pauline Loizou- Guest of
President Louis Loizou
Andri Kouloundis- Guest of
Rotarian Demetris Kouloundis
3 other guests from PP
Panicos Loizou and PP Vasilis
Hadjivasilliou
2015/2016 BOARD
President Louis Loizou louis@databus-cy.com
Secretary Kyriacos Panayiotou I-o,,'riat:r.:u_s.pama\fit:u‘ct:uu_@k.;:umg.ccum.c'\,:r VISIT OUR RE-VAMPED WEBSITE!
Treasurer SerOS loannou SpYros.igannou@primus.com.cy htt ‘//rotar c rus. or /Iimassol/
Past President Vasilios Hadjivassiliou  vasilis.hadjivassiliou@cy.pwe.com B Y-Cyprus. org
Vice Prsident/Membership Socratis Socratous socratis.s@revitaconsult.com
Public Relations Andreas Constantinides a.constantinides@vlanitis.com VISIT OUR FACEBOOK SITE AND LIKE US!
Service Projects Fofis Christophides cyprodial@cytanet.com.cy https://www.facebook.com/RotaryClubofLimassol
Club Administration George Georgiou georgepgeorgiousd@gmail.com
ROTEW Foundation Gecnrge Countas countasg@cytanet.com.cy
Stg At Arms Kakis Kalogreades kyriacosk51@gmail.com
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